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Anlage
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Hallenadresse
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststéatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Staab, Frank
T 0179 5883477 frank.staab@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Jugendwart/in
Baumheier, Jan
T 0157 33668851 jan.baumheier@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wehr, Carl-Heinz
T 0632132639 wehr.neustadt@t-online.de
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Damen 55 1 (4er)
MF: Dorothee Poestges
m 015175049101; dorothee.poestges@hotmail.com
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Schindler, Chan Mi
Gal, Regina

Hauck, Angelika

Day, Maria

Muller, Doris
Rothbart-Orth, Gabriele
Poestges, Dorothee
Baumheier, Marion
Grischy, Ramona
Wengler, Wiltrud

de Vries, Sophie (NED)
Wehr, Cilli

Bien, Ellen
Heyden-Walter, Ingrid
Marlot, Evelyn
Sona-Hitz, Gabriele
Martin, Sibylle

Dr. Schmidt-Hieber, Ruth

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25750984
26651165
26151056
25551040
26603538
25103049
26103137
26603436
26290256
25050873
26103031
25151133
26651399
25302924
25203036
24950172
24750792
24501887

LK

LK11,5
LK13,2
LK14,8
LK16,9
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK22,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,8
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